

COUNTIE(S) : HANCOCK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017745.00

COMPLETION DATE : 09/30/11

=====

PROJECT(S) : FBD-1774(500)X

LOCATION(S) : BASS HARBOR, FENDER REPLACEMENT MAINE STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : \_\_\_\_\_

TITLE : \_\_\_\_\_

ATTEST : \_\_\_\_\_

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : BASS HARBOR, FENDER REPLACEMENT. WORK INCLUDES FENDER

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	000105 PROCK MARINE COMPANY	\$ 582,980.00	100.0000%
2	001177 ATLANTIC MECHANICAL, INC.	\$ 725,256.00	124.4050%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS								
0010 202.01	REMOVING STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	LUMP	34450.00000	34450.00	27440.00000	27440.00		
0020 504.50	FENDER SYSTEM	1.000 LS	163580.00000	163580.00	214984.00000	214984.00		
0030 518.801	TYPE 1 CONCRETE REPAIR	57.000 SF	250.00000	14250.00	240.00000	13680.00		
0040 518.811	TYPE 1 CONCRETE REPAIR, SUBMERGED	32.000 SF	400.00000	12800.00	640.00000	20480.00		
0050 518.82	TYPE 2 CONCRETE REPAIR	94.000 SF	400.00000	37600.00	380.00000	35720.00		
0060 518.83	TYPE 2 CONCRETE REPAIR, SUBMERGED	20.000 SF	600.00000	12000.00	940.00000	18800.00		
0070 518.84	CONCRETE CRACK REPAIR	26.000 LF	200.00000	5200.00	230.00000	5980.00		
0080 528.08	STRUCTURAL TIMBER	LUMP	93000.00000	93000.00	93756.00000	93756.00		
0090 530.70	TIMBER PILES, DELIVERED AND INSTALLED	420.000 LF	35.00000	14700.00	209.00000	87780.00		
0100 536.11	WALKWAYS	LUMP	18500.00000	18500.00	31200.00000	31200.00		
0110 639.19	FIELD OFFICE TYPE B	1.000 EA	8800.00000	8800.00	6000.00000	6000.00		
0120 659.10	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	58100.00000	58100.00	68000.00000	68000.00		

COUNTIE(S): HANCOCK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017745.00

=====

		( 1 ) 000105 PROCK MARINE, CO.		( 2 ) 001177 ATLANTIC MECHANICAL, INC.		( )	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0130 910.42 ELECTRICAL - PIER FACILITY	LUMP	110000.00000	110000.00	101436.00000	101436.00		
SECTION TOTALS		\$	582,980.00	\$	725,256.00	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	582,980.00	\$	725,256.00	\$	